
CITY AND BOROUGH OF WRANGELL - WATER TREATMENT PLANT PROJECT
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

RFP Available: https://www.wrangell.com/rfps Project Number: ITB #

Owner: City and Borough of Wrangell, Alaska
Advertised: Seattle DJC, Plans Room, AGC, 
Wrangell Sentinel Project Manager: Chase Nelson, DOWL

Created By:  Brita Mjos, DOWL Applications Due: Friday, August 11, 2023, 11:30 am AKST Project Engineer: Chase Nelson, DOWL

Date Company Contact
Address

City & State
Zip Code

Telephone 
Number

Fax Number Email Address

6/12/2023 McG Constructors, Inc. Chad McGraw
PO Box 718
Sitka, Alaska 99835

360.312.6578 chad@mcgconstructors.com

6/15/2023 Dawson Construction, LLC
Caleb McGraw

Corey Lee

PO Box 30920
Bellingham, WA  98228-2920

360.756.1000
907-364-1752

360.756.1001
planholder@dawson.com
SBash@dawson.com
CLee@dawson.com

6/15/2023 Filtco Filter Media, LLC Michael Lavelle
4924 Henican Place
Metairie, LA 70003

888-275-9794 filtco@aol.com

6/15/2023 Delta Constructors Chris McClain
351 E 104th Ave
Anchorage, AK 99515

907.771.5800
907.230.5911

907.771.5911 cmcclain@deltaconstructors.net

6/12/2023 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce
Jeff Mosely 
Manager-Public Notice Dept. 

206-622-8272 legals@djc.com; jeff.mosely@djc.com 

6/12/2023 Association of General Contractors Elizabeth Carter
8005 Schoon St.
Anchorage, AK 99518  

(907) 561-5354 (888) 745-9275 agcplans@agcak.org; agcplans@gmail.com

6/18/2023 Contractor Plan Center, Inc. Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com

6/19/2023 Wildeck Lisa Gabrish
405 Commerce St
Waukesha WI 53186

262.522.2049 lgabrish@wildeck.com

6/26/2023 Johnson Controls Brian Johnson
4000 W. Dimond BLVD Ste 240
Anchorage, AK  99502

907-802-1099 brian.3.johnson@jci.com 

6/27/2023 Long Jeff Jones 907-561-3044 jjones@long.com

6/28/2023 Integrated Process Solutions Peter Nelson 34696 412th St. SE Fosston, MN 56542 
w: 218-435-1703 
c: 612-859-8840

peter.nelson@ipsamerica.biz

6/28/2023 Premier Electric Joel Williams
O.907.357.4220
C.907.830.0811

jwilliams@premierelectricak.com

6/28/2023 Schmolck Mechanical Vern Waldenberg 425-830-9774 vwaldenberg@schmolckmechanical.com

7/10/2023 Core & Main Mark Thommasen
o: 206-722-4800 
c: 206-255-8519

mark.thommasen@coreandmain.com

7/11/2023 TMG Services Becky Doolin
Direct: (253)352-0144
PH:  (253)779-4160  

(253) 779-4165 Becky@tmgservices.net

7/11/2023 Alaskan Insulation Specialties (AIS) Anthony See
165 E. 56th Ave.
Anchorage, AK.  99518

O: (907) 563-4125
C: (907) 360-0244

anthony@alaskainsulation.com

7/12/2023 Hurley Engineering Darrel McLaughlin
O: 253-272-9389 or 
1-800-861-7122
C: 907-201-4100

Darrel@Hurleyengineering.com

Project: City and Borough of Wrangell, Alaska - Water Treatment Plant 



CITY AND BOROUGH OF WRANGELL - WATER TREATMENT PLANT PROJECT
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

7/12/2023 Sitka Electric Company Doug Helem
1314 Sawmill Creek Rd
Sitka, AK 99835

O: 907-747-8887 ext. 303
C: 907-738-1022

doug@sitkaelectric.com

7/12/2023 APSCO LLC  Joe Buckman
PO Box 2639, Kirkland, WA 98083 or
14780 NE 95th St
Redmond, WA 98052

O: 425-822-3335
direct:  (425) 448-9504

 jbuckman@apsco-llc.com; kdurkee@apsco-
llc.com

7/14/2023 Alaska Roteq Corporation
Bob Feltman
Kevin Laurin

2051 E. Foundry Way, Wasilla, Alaska 99654
c: 907.317.2550 
O: 907.376.0550
direct: 907.352.9617

907.376.0556 
bfeltman@akroteq.com
klaurin@akroteq.com

7/19/2023 Ever Electric Jerry Gabor

Juneau: 5351 Commercial Blvd.,Juneau, AK 
99801
 Ketchikan: 4819 N. Tongass Hwy; PO Box 5626 
Ketchikan, AK 99901

C: 907-321-1369
Juneau: 907-780-2280
Ketchikan: 907-225-5800

J: 907-780-2288
K: 907-247-5800

ever@gci.net

7/31/2023 Ketchikan Ready Mix and Quarry Inc. Tammy Carroll

127 Mashell Ave. N. PMB #104
Eatonville WA 98328
AK Office: 12525 N Tongass Highway
Ketchikan AK 99901

253-279-5923 tammycarroll@rainierconnect.com

7/31/2023 GLASS, SASH & DOOR SUPPLY, INC. Tom Dooley
500 E. Ship Creek Ave.
Anchorage, AK 99501

907-276-1655 907-276-6712 tpdooley@glasssashanddoor.com

8/4/2023 Cleanwater1, Inc. Ethan Brooke
550 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035

O: 510-550-7100
C: 917-501-7358

ebrooke@cleanwater1.com

8/7/2023 Builders Exchange of Washinton Rich Morgan
2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA  98201

425-258-1303
production@bxwa.com>

8/7/2023 Rock-N-Road Construction, Inc Ambre Burrell 907-772-3308 907-772-2268 ambre@rocknroadak.com


